
Pokal Mainz 2025/26

Jugend 19 C Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Schirmer, Ludwig, Finkenstr. 14, 55270 Zornheim, Mobil: 0176-82541911, ludwig.schirmer@tsv-zornheim.de

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Di.

08.12.2025
15.12.2025
20.01.2026
03.02.2026

17:45 (1)
18:00 (2)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

830
831
832
833

TV Dienheim II
SG Selzen-Köngernheim
TTV Nierstein
TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim II

TTV Nierstein II
TV Dienheim III
RSV Klein-Winternheim III
TSV Ebersheim

4:3
1:4
4:2
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